The portable electric JP Series features quiet operation and no
exhaust which is ideal for indoor applications where exhaust
fumes are prohibited. Designed for medium duty, commercial use.
P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S
Cold Water Electric Direct Drive
www.mitm.com     800-553-9053     Mi-T-M Corporation         15
JP Series
JP-2003-1ME1
USA & Canada:
JP-1002 &
JP-1502 Models
JP-2003, JP-2503
& JP-3004 Models
NEMA 5-15P,
15-amp plug
NEMA 5-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA L15-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA 6-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA 6-30P,
30-amp plug
NEMA 6-50P,
50-amp plug
NEMA L15-30P,
30-amp plug
Model Number PSI GPM HP/Motor Plug Type Dimensions (LxWxH) Ship Wt. Net Wt.
JP-1002-3ME1* 1000 2.0 1.5 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 15.0A NEMA 5-15P 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 120 lbs. 90 lbs.
JP-1002-2ME1*# 1000 2.0 1.5 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 15.0A NEMA 5-15P 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 120 lbs. 90 lbs.
JP-1502-3ME1* 1500 2.0 2.0 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 20.0A NEMA 5-20P 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 120 lbs. 90 lbs.
JP-1502-2ME1*# 1500 2.0 2.0 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 20.0A NEMA 5-20P 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 120 lbs. 90 lbs.
JP-2003-1ME1* 2000 2.8 4.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 16.0A NEMA 6-20P 37in.x21in.x24.5in. 162 lbs. 112 lbs.
JP-2503-1ME1* 2500 3.2 6.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 24.1A NEMA 6-30P 44in.x26in.x27in. 275 lbs. 225 lbs.
JP-2503-0ME3 2500 3.2 6.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 15.0A or
6.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 7.5A
NEMA L15-20P 44in.x26in.x27in. 275 lbs. 225 lbs.
JP-3004-1ME1 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 34.5A NEMA 6-50P 44in.x26in.x27in. 275 lbs. 225 lbs.
JP-3004-0ME3 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 20.0A or
8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 10.0A
NEMA L15-30P 44in.x26in.x27in. 275 lbs. 225 lbs.
*35-foot cord with ground fault circuit interrupter (GFCI).
#Pump accepts incoming water up to 175°F.
ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
Part Number Description Fits Models
50-0161 High pressure detergent injection - High pressure water mixes with detergent to clean even the heaviest build-up All models
CX-0005 Insulated dual lance - Has both a high and low pressure tip that allows you to switch to the low pressure chemical injector
without having to change tips
All models
CX-0066 460V on 6.0-HP, 3-phase models - For when you have 460V of power available JP-2503-0ME3
CX-0067 460V on 8.0-HP, 3-phase models - For when you have 460V of power available JP-3004-0ME3
TX-1002-W Puncture-proof tires - Tires are flat-free and maintenance-free, 10-inch, white hub, two tires 1000 to 2000-PSI models
TX-1302-W Puncture-proof tires - Tires are flat-free and maintenance-free, 13-inch, white hub, two tires 2500 to 3000-PSI models
Pump
-	Direct drive triplex piston General or AR pump with ceramic plungers
-	Stainless-steel and brass unloader with adjustable pressure
-	Forged brass manifold
-	Thermal and safety relief valves
-	In-line water strainer
-	Adjustable low pressure detergent injection
Motor
-	Totally enclosed fan-cooled electric motor
-	35-foot power cord (ground fault circuit interrupter, GFCI, on 1.5 to 6.0-HP
	 single-phase models) (10-foot power cord on 8.0-HP models)
-	NEMA 5-20P, 20 amp plug (1500-PSI models)
Frame
-	1-inch powder coated steel tube handles for easier pulling
-	Powder coated and welded steel base plate
-	Convenient gun/wand holder and hose wrap
-	Solid steel axle (threaded on 2000 to 3000-PSI models)
-	Pneumatic tires with tubes for longer life
-	Dual rubber isolators
Unit Includes
-	Variable high/low pressure nozzle on 1000 to 2000-PSI models
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15° and 25°) on 2500 & 3000-PSI models
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects, swivel and
	 bend restrictors (25-foot on JP-1002, JP-1502 & JP-2003 models)
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun with safety lock-off
-	36-inch lance with rubber grip
Warranties
1YEAR
LIMITED
ELECTRIC MOTOR
WARRANTY
7YEAR
LIMITED
PUMP
WARRANTY